1/////	Ven description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
REINO: NEGILPC170225947	SAS e-hiling "		
Veh No: SCT 47844	E-mall (within stars, Alexans)	 	
DOA: 27/11/2012 191	40 1-Motor Claim Porm	1	
OD (TP) Reponing Only	1-Miotor YP/O (Withing on the	NY Shirts	
To Control only	I-Plioto Uploaded		***********
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass'l Report by Fax/ Hand t	Owner/Whisp	
rolerred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (IX!
P Pacalculars Yeli Noi	HD-10417 , INC.)/ Non-INC () ".	
Olyner / Driver: (PIP I TY I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Teli	
Policy No: (Period: (, ')	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (. Dalei	Timer	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Mote-Bit Status (WO): N: 0-20		00%]
Year of Registrations (Warrenty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000()/52,000()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
nerd Kemajikas & Company Company	0836081876086848858888		G. (1.7.
) Walk-In Castomers I	niormation strictly Confidential & Str	CON NO DEEL OF LEGISTICS (CAN)	Lett JE:1, A
) Total Loss Case to e-mail Ins	Urer URGENTLY	The fact of topolist,	
Orive-In ()/ Toyved-In () ; Inve		wing Cq: (
		71116 QVI (
Emonis III ING bot New 6788 0616 Apply for Transport Allowance ()		DALA TIME Completed	ARABOne by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(Courtsy Car ()	-	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	()		
ASC 1778 1	33000)	<u> </u>	
IIJHTX I I			
All the contract of the contra			
Action Processed States Control Control			MARINE PERIOD
			ENCHAPATION
Samuel Control			Englisher.
			Very despera
Action Processed States Control Control			Property and the second
e/Tume, (Action)			
fel Tilmer (Action)	invaire Fred		
NA1707368	INVESTIGATION TO A PART A COLUMN TO A PART A PAR	orayon Chroxist Style	AACO SAACO
NA/707368	1) AR (Acciden) 2) DA (Domage A	073 TON CHECKIS: 30 0	Amus)
NA/107368	1) AR (Accident) 2) DA (Domage A 3) TF (Towing Fo	Cration Chrcklish (Co.) Gration Chrcklish (Co.) Islumia (S100) HC (Mo.) Islumia (S100) HC (Mo.)	(2)
NAINO7368	1) AR (Accident) 2) DA (Demage A 3) TF (Towing Fo 4) FT (Follow) Th 3) FT (Hollow) Th Egyptiming Ag	CRANTON CHROKING (SO) CRANTON (SO) CREWERS (SOO) CREWERS (SOO) CREWERS SURVEY CREWERS SUR	(And (S)) (And (B)) (And (B)) (And (B))
MH1707368 Val	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Demage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Fellow-Th 3) FT: Follow-Th Equilibrium Equilibrium (6) TR: Re-larges	Cration Chrokilled (80) Cration (300): INC (30) Issummat (5100): INC (30)	(And (S)) (And (B)) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (
Interior Sections MATOTS STATES INTERIOR STATES ST	1) AR (Accident) 2) DA: Demage A 3) TF (Tewlor Fr 4) FT (Fellow Th 3) FT (Hollow Th Entalphilians 6) TR (Nother Person T) N1 (Hav DA + 4) NTUC Addillo	Cration Checklist Cration (330): Issummed (3100): INC (300) Issummed (3100): INC (3	(And (S)) (And (B)) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (
MAINOT368	1) AR (Accident) 2) DA (Domage A 3) TF (Towload For 4) FT (Follow) Th 3) FT (Follow) Th Equipment Accidence 6) TR (Re-list post 7) NI (I fan DA + 4) NTUC Addillo	Chairdin Chrowlish (8) Coording (330) Tarburas (3100); THC (50 Toorn Survey (7510199) Tarburas (7510199)	(2 (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6
MA1707368 imanus Fanciguings ret/Owner: taged Portion: 127-1475	1) AR (Accident) 2) DA (Domage A 3) TF (Towload For 4) FT (Follow) Th 3) FT (Follow) Th Equipment Accidence 6) TR (Re-list post 7) NI (I fan DA + 4) NTUC Addillo	Crawon Chrocklish (200) Crawon (300): INC (300) Crawon Survey (300)	(1) (XA((3)) (XA((3))) (XA
MATOT368 MATOT368 Imanils Particulars Lact Not Siged Portion; Program Checked by (Engran-Charge);	1) AR (Accident) 2) DA (Domage A 3) TF (Towloa Fe 4) FT (Follow Th 3) FT (Follow Th 4) FT (Follow Th 5) FT (Follow Th 6) TR (Re-larges 7) N1 (Idao DA + 6) NTUC Additlo 911' 1N3 (Coulley 1N6 (Report Co	CPAISON CHROCKIST SO OF CONTROL STORY SO OF CONTROL STORY SO OF CONTROL STORY SO OF CONTROL SO OF CONTROL SO OF CONTROL SO OF CONTROL OF CONTRO	(XNO(3)) (XMC(3)) (XNO(3)) (XMC(3)) (XNO(3)) (XNO(3)) (XNO(3)) (XN
MH1707365 VIII	1) AR Accident 2) DA : Demage A 3) TF Towing Fe 4) FT Fellow Th 3) FT Fellow Th 4) FT Fellow Th 5) FT Re-lispes 7) NI Ifao DA + 4) NTUC Additle 9) 1 NI Repet Co 1 NI Repet Co 1 NI Post Rujes	Crayon; (330); INC (300); INC (30	(1) (And (3)) (A

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Manual 197	
11/20年15日全国共1912年1	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/11/2017 09:51
Date Of Accident	27/11/2017 09:40
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION FROM NEWTON RD TOWARDS MOULMEIN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT4784Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LILI
NRIC No	S2714345H
Email Address	LISARAH8076@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone Na	(LOCAL) +65-96985663
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96985663
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	POLO-1.4 TSI (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z17VP05016203
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LILI
NRIC No	S2714345H
Date Of Birth	29/11/1966
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/02/2005
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96985663
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96985663
EMail Address	LISARAH8076@GMAIL.COM

Address

5 PANDAN VALLEY

#08-706

Postcode

597629

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD1047T KIA TAXI

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Details Of Properties

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

28/11/2017

- (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
- (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

SKETCHPLAN CROSS JUNCTION FROM NIGOTON ROAD TOWARDS MOULMERY RD A) SC1 47844 Who DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: Policybolder's Signature Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

S	. A	CCIDENT'STA	TEMENT 0	9 42	THH-MMI
LOCA	DENT DATE (27.) 14)	on Newlow	lo Towners	Moul	MAIN RE
1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	SLT47	84Y		

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE SLT47	84Y
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: LONP	AC Zusurance Bld
_ 8	217 VV 0 F0	16 20 4
	HIPOLICY TYPE: I COMPREHENSIVE / THIR	DPARTY / THIRD PAKIT FIRE WITH
		a valo I CI II T
	LITYPE IS A LOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN /	CORRY / MOTORC I Peril Print
	DIVERIOLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM/	in On the way to work.
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	NINSURANCE IYES/NOL
	IP NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM / REPORTING ONLY)
714	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
		MALE FEMALE
15	BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 52 8 14	# 06 - 706 S EV 7628
	CIADDRESS: S. Pandan Valle	100 100 1
<i>u</i>	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POL	ICY HOLDER
15/10 of persona	3 DRIVER	
- C C C C C C C C C C	SONAME: As above	[MALE / FEMALE]
(Including drive	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(十)	a) ADDRESS:	
- F	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (()(DD)/MM/YYYY)
20	- LOCALIBATION INDOOR / OUTDOO!	
		10212000
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIL	NING / OTHERS drizzly
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHER	25
	A WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NOL	*) % +
. Kt	+ ALPEPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NOL	TATION:
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICES B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
4 lik of passengs		8T MODEL KIA
Alan at harrendi	N DI DRIVER'S NAME	
	DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(2)	D. THICK D'A DTY VEHICLE	MODEL1
4 (10 of becom	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODES!
(Including de	BIF O DRIVER'S NAMEL.	CONTACTI
The second secon	12 N KECKEY - 1990 CW.	The second secon
()	55	× 1 4

email = lisarah 8076@gmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S2714345H



LI LI



CHINEBE Date of birth 29-11-1966 Country of birth CHINA



4434517





22-07-2009

5 PANDAN VALLEY #08-706 SINGAPORE 597629

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Class 3 Motor Cars < 3000 kg with <7 passengers, as clusive 21 Feb 2005 of the driver; and other motor vehicles << 2500 kg



NP 428A

CEKTIFICATE OF INCOMME

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1969 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z17VP05016203

Type of Cover : COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

VOLKSWAGEN POLO TSI 1.4

- SLT4784Y

2. Name of Policy Holder

UЦ

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 22/11/2017

L. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

21/11/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive (A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERIOR Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DO COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GO (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION W MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

: S\$ 0.00 (SECTION 1) INSURED / NAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 1,000.00 (SECTION 1) UNNAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 3,000.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR ELDERLY OR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party I compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia ehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)